
Bellview - August 2016

08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016 BELLVIEW

Total 13505

Peak Day Sun, Aug 21, 2016 (1,224)

Minimum Day Tue, Aug 9, 2016 (193)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 436

Monthly Average 13260

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Aug 1, 2016 406

Tue, Aug 2, 2016 420

Wed, Aug 3, 2016 333

Thu, Aug 4, 2016 282

Fri, Aug 5, 2016 300

Sat, Aug 6, 2016 433

Sun, Aug 7, 2016 603

Mon, Aug 8, 2016 354

Tue, Aug 9, 2016 193

Wed, Aug 10, 2016 259

Thu, Aug 11, 2016 270

Fri, Aug 12, 2016 252

Sat, Aug 13, 2016 781

Sun, Aug 14, 2016 676

Mon, Aug 15, 2016 349

Tue, Aug 16, 2016 407

Wed, Aug 17, 2016 456

Thu, Aug 18, 2016 268

Fri, Aug 19, 2016 326

Sat, Aug 20, 2016 543

Sun, Aug 21, 2016 1224

Mon, Aug 22, 2016 509

Tue, Aug 23, 2016 394

Wed, Aug 24, 2016 368

Thu, Aug 25, 2016 337

Fri, Aug 26, 2016 224

Sat, Aug 27, 2016 773

Sun, Aug 28, 2016 700

Mon, Aug 29, 2016 421

Tue, Aug 30, 2016 354

Wed, Aug 31, 2016 290


